H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
S
8
VINCKE HYDRAULIC PUMPS
back to index / volver a índice
Type
Displacement
c.c.
Pressure Mpa Speed
L (mm) L1 (mm)
Rated Peak Rated Max. Min.
VNK-1-0.8-*-1-*-*-C 0.8 25             29             2000           6000        1000 74 32,5
VNK-1-1.1-*-1-*-*-C 1.1 25 29             2000           6000        1000 75 33
VNK-1-1.3-*-1-*-*-C 1.3 25 29             2000           6000        1000 76 34
VNK-1-1.6-*-1-*-*-C 1.6 25 29             2000           6000        1000 78 35
VNK-1-1.8-*-1-*-*-C 1.8 25 29             2000           6000        1000 78,5 35.5
VNK-1-2.1-*-1-*-*-C 2.1 25 29             2000           6000        1000 79 36
VNK-1-2.7-*-1-*-*-C 2.7 25 29             2000           6000          800 81 37
VNK-1-3.2-*-1-*-*-C 3.2 25 29             2000           5000          800 83 38
VNK-1-3.7-*-1-*-*-C 3.7 25 29             2000           4500          800 85 39
VNK-1-4.2-*-1-*-*-C 4.2 25 29             2000           4000          800 85 40
VNK-1-4.8-*-1-*-*-C 4.8 23 27             2000 3500 600 87 41
VNK-1-5.8-*-1-*-*-C 5.8 23 27             2000 3000 600 89 43
VNK-1-8.0-*-1-*-*-C 8                 18             23             2000           2100  600 93 47
VNK-1-9.2-*-1-*-*-C 9,2 15            19             2000           2100  600 101 49 ! " # " $ ! % & ' ( ) * " +  $ , - "
. / # % , ) " 0 1 ) 2
H
Y
D